
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR8%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: October 31, 2012

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     8% 25,17227,38402,2122,212

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     10% 17,64119,49301,8521,852

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (485)00485485

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,00002323

21000 Social Security- matching     8% 3,6603,9700310310

22000 Retirement contributions     8% 19,56221,34001,7781,778

23000 Health Insurance     8% 2,6822,9260244244

23100 Life Insurance     8% 97106099

24000 Workers compensation     8% 53558404949

26300 General retiree health contrib     8% 5,4685,9650497497

Sub Total $79,3089%$86,768$0$7,460$7,460

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

34500 Contract- building maintenance     68% 17,11854,00036,88200

34989 Contractual service provider     5% 212,419224,662012,24312,243

34990 Contractual services- other     0% 2,0002,000000

41100 Telephone     6% 5,1485,5000352352

41225 Cable fees     0% 39,50039,500000

43100 Electric     6% 49,19052,56703,3773,377

43200 Water & sewer     7% 76,76282,13605,3745,374

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     0% 1,0001,000000

44330 Credit application     0% 2,3052,305000

44360 Rentals     8% 650,386709,690059,30459,304

45000 Insurance     8% 35,31138,52103,2103,210

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     15% 66,56278,25011,250438438
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR8%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: October 31, 2012

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

46250 R & M equipment     0% 5,2505,250000

46300 R & M motor vehicles     0% 315315000

46800 Maintenance contracts     21% 21,82627,5625,73600

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 300300000

48100 Advertising     0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees     8% 94,682103,29008,6088,608

51100 Office supplies     0% 3,0003,000000

52000 Operating supplies     0% 5,0005,000000

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     10% 4,5105,0004513838

52540 Fuel     8% 1,8332,0000167167

52650 Equip < than $1000     1% 65,28666,0000714714

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses     0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000     0% 1,0001,000000

Sub Total $1,368,60510%$1,516,748$54,319$93,824$93,824

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

603      Rental - Pines Place

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director     8% 25,17227,38402,2122,212

12101 Residential Rental Coordinator     10% 17,64119,49301,8521,852

12525 Administrative Assistant I     8% 56,53661,56805,0325,032

12990 Accrued Payroll     0% (1,123)001,1231,123

14000 Overtime     0% 4,9775,00002323

21000 Social Security- matching     8% 7,9918,6800689689

Thursday November 15, 2012 Page 7-68



Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR8%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES

EXPENDITURE REPORT
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UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

22000 Retirement contributions     8% 45,25249,36604,1144,114

23000 Health Insurance     8% 13,40714,62601,2191,219

23100 Life Insurance     8% 22524502020

24000 Workers compensation     8% 79286407272

26300 General retiree health contrib     8% 12,75913,91901,1601,160

Sub Total $183,6299%$201,145$0$17,516$17,516

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal     -1% 18,10018,0000(100)(100)

34500 Contract- building maintenance     75% 18,94775,00054,9031,1501,150

34989 Contractual service provider     6% 226,931240,223013,29213,292

34990 Contractual services- other     62% 61,261161,03699,380395395

41100 Telephone     2% 7,7177,8940177177

41225 Cable fees     5% 94,680100,00005,3205,320

43100 Electric     6% 213,963228,744014,78114,781

43200 Water & sewer     8% 175,606191,832016,22616,226

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment     1% 2,4812,50001919

44330 Credit application     0% 10,50010,500000

44360 Rentals     8% 3,929,4384,287,6680358,230358,230

45000 Insurance     8% 65,66671,63605,9705,970

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement     -1% 101,088100,0000(1,088)(1,088)

46250 R & M equipment     0% 45,86646,0000134134

46800 Maintenance contracts     88% 2,01916,49613,982495495

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts     0% 1,5001,500000

48100 Advertising     0% 5,0005,000000
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CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
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Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund                       

554 Housing and urban development

8002 Housing Division

49104 License fees     0% 2,1612,161000

49175 Administrative fees     8% 176,082192,089016,00716,007

51100 Office supplies     0% 4,6354,635000

52000 Operating supplies     0% 4,7604,760000

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies     7% 18,60620,0001,192203203

52300 Expendable tools     0% 209209000

52540 Fuel     8% 2,7503,0000250250

52650 Equip < than $1000     7% 5,5866,0000414414

Sub Total $5,195,55210%$5,796,883$169,457$431,874$431,874

Total for the Project $5,379,18010%$5,998,028$169,457$449,390$449,390

Total for the Division 10% $6,827,093$7,601,544$223,776$550,674$550,674
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